
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 3R9 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716 
'." ~ 

Location of Construction: lown:r: t te IPhone: IPermit No: 91 
Owner Address: ---------- ILessee/Buyer's Name: Businc~~Nallle: 

151991PERMIT FEE: 
$ 

FIRE DEPT. 0 Approved IINSPECTION: 
o Denied Usc Group: Type: 

Signature: ". ISignature: 
Proposed Project Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) 

Action: Approved 0 Special Zone or Reviews: 
Approved with Conditions: 0 o Shoreland 
Denied 0 DWetland 

o Flood Zone 
Signature: Date: o Subdivision 

Phone: 

Proposed Usc: 

Date Applied For: 

Address: 

Past Use: 

Contractor Name: 

o Site Plan maj Dminor Omm 0Pennit Taken By: 

Zoning Appeal 

1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules, o Variance 
o Miscellaneous 

2. Building pennits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. o Conditional Use 
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False infollna­ o Interpretation 

tion may invalidate a building pennit and stop all work .. o Approved
 
I 0 Denied
 

I Historic Preservation 
o Not in District or Landmark 
o Does Not Require Review 
o Requires Review 

I 
IAction: 

.~~
 CERTIFICATION

~~hY certify that 1am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been 
authorizo::d by the owner to make this application as his authorized agcnt and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, 
If a permit for work ucscribed in the application is issued. J certify that the code offiCIal's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all 
areas covered hy such pennit at any reasonahle hour to enforce thc provisions of the code(s) applicable lu such permit 

SIGNAT()RE-OF /\PPDCANT ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE: 

RESPONSIBrE P£RS PHOJ',l 

White-Pennit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File I....ory Card-Inspector 

DAppoved 
o Approved with Conditions 
o Denied 

Date: _ 

CEO DISTRICT D 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 0410 L Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716 

Owner:Location of Construction: Phone: 

P'rmit Iissued: 

Business:'-Jame:

Phone:

enied
. _

$Hwature: .",1111'7 ISignature:

Same w/fir € ~sca~ reno

uyer', Name:
Henry Griffin

Proposed Use:	 

Address: 

Pennit No: 
80 Roberts Street J. Ouellette 

Owner Address: 

Contractor Name: 

PERMIT FEE: 

$ 25.00 LCrTY-­
Past U!.c: 

3 unit dwelling IECTlON: OF PO LAND 
I u,';~ Group.,f.:;lJypc-s-6r::----.:-:::-:------ ­

~f't" "IJ / Zon' CSL:
-;ld~_ t.- f..,folt-F­

. -. LOnl[lg A~roval 3~ ,~~J'<".'eet DescTiption: • "//. ~~ PEDESTRIA~ ACTIVITIES DlSTRICT <W·) l.~ ~-r~ ~-~(
Pmpo"d ProJ n I t<!1KIJ-" ;/ er plans 

ActIOn: Approved	 0 . S~cial Zone or tVlews :I '--Ot"'1 ~e6"e as perect Hr'e e 
Approved wilh Condiliom: 0 0 Shoreland~,- ~~ 
Denied 0 0 Wetland 

o Flood lone .... ~ 

Signature: Date: I 0 SUbdlvlslon~) LV 
o s~e Plan maj mamm 0 

Vlckl Dover 9/29/97 LY-= - a-: leiPennit Taken By: . .	 IDate Applied For: 

Zoning Appeal 

I.	 This permit application doe~ not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State [Uld Federal rules. o Variance 
o Miscellaneous 

2.	 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. o Conditional Use 
3.	 Building permits are void if work i~ not started within six (6) months of th~ dale of issuance. False infomla­ o Interpretation 

tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. o Approved 
o Denied 

J:tistoric Preservation 
rn-rfgWn District or Landmark
 
d1foes Not Require Review
 

Mail to H. Griffin
 o Requires Review 
80 Roberts St., RXX Apt 1 

Action:Portland 04102 

ERTIFICATION o Appoved
 
1hereby cenify that I am the owner of record of the named property, Or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been o Approved with Condi'
 

o DeniedaUlhoriLcd hy tht: owner to make this appli':<ltion as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
 
if 11 permit for work described in the application is issued, J certify that the code official's authorized represcntalive shall have the authority to c:;nter itll
 

Date~areas covered by such permil al any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit 

9/29/97	 874-2463 
In ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE: 

RESPONSrBLE PERSON IN CHARDrOF WORK. TilLE PJ-fONE: 

I! c< 1"'1 \' { 

CEO DISTR.ICT ~ 
Whlte-Pennlt Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector p,~~ 
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
 
FINANCE DEPARTMENT , P.O. BOX 544,1 CANAL PLAZA PHONE 
TREASURY AND COLlECTION DIVISION PORTLAND, MAINE 14112 87U300 
SEWER USER FUND 

Duolle~, ~cfl" ~-TYEAA""" .."'J""Iq"A."".lC""6""""" - _____
Y ACCOUNT NO.O!/%...I.. .. 

L" ,".. m1~ }\~'i/\1fut
 
CBL ACCOUNT 0k.~:~f.t. ..;:;t7:~ ..d3S 

'(,0 . \ '" ..·..· ·..· ·.. ······ ..· · · GN·d..·.. IN ER~r I 
· ; · · ··· ..·.. ·····.. ············· .. ·· ·d.. 'jf)' },l eOST 

This bill becomes'a receipt when perforated 'PAI~N~ tLB.?· l:=:====~=======l 
KEEP YOUR RECEIPT. The payment 01 this bin does TOTAJ.. ' ( 
not prevent the collection of previous unpaid taxes. $ 3/1, 3 I 

~\ 
\ 

\ 

\
 

/ 



BUILDING Pl!:RMIT IU~PORT 

UATE:_.....lI--"O"-If-'1)~\{:.....jfu9_7.!......-	 --'_A [) 0 REss:_-'f>.L..'-"(}----'j-''{-'''()-'-~l.O_),·--'-c-{,.:L"J--<J,C'-,f_·......	 _ 

HEASON FOR PEHMIT:__--.:::'c=-·....:Y'---'-"....:('-j	 _......·_---1.f_-,L,.l..(~{-.:t.::;:::-:..:J~-(~-,~. {-('L)..l><,.,
 
UU ILOING OWN EH:__J.=..-.....:''--=l;Q''-----''-v->..(-:.1-C..1.:-(~H_~_=__	 _ 

C NTRACTO R:	 ',//~__--t==,H-~(...LnLl(-t}'----I,L,,~y=LIL-"(-L.L.-t::L!1	 _ 

PERMIT APPLICANT:	 vUI..L.bL.f=.!...:.1:'~_APPROVAL:lYt ~g/ rf/~ ~/? &!(IG ~3{) D~___-L)_-+~::.....:I'\~."7-1-'-I.C:L:.,.,

USE GHO UP_---brf(~_---'-~~_:_____ nOCA 19% CONSTRUCTION TYPE_-=J:::.--AC2r.--"'-- _ 

CpNOITJQN(S) QF APPRQVAL 

This permil docs nol excuse Ihe applicanl from meeting applicable Stale ilnd Federal rules and laws.
 
Before concrele for fOllndarion is placed. approvals from Ihe Developmenl Review Coordinlltor Ilud Inspeclion Services
 
II111s1 be obillined. (A 24 hour nolice is rcqllired prior 10 inspection)
 

1.	 Precaution lIIusl be laken 10 protecl concrele frolll freezing. 
4.	 It is slrongly reeommendcd Ihal a regislercd land surveyor check all foundalion forms before concrele is placcd. This is 

done 10 verify Ihat Ihe proper setbllcks arc mainlained. 
5.	 Privale gMagcs loc.1led beneath habil\lble rOQms in occupancies in Usc Grollp R-1. R-2. R-l Qr I-I sh\lll be separatcd from 

adjacenl inlerior spaccs by lire parlitiolls and noor/ceiling assembly which arc conslructed wilh nol less thall I-hollr lire 
resisting rating. Privllle garages allached side-by-side 10 rooms in Ihe above occupancies shall be complelely scparaled rrol1l 
Ihe inlerior spaces and Ihe allic nr a by mc<ms of Y1 inch gypsum board Qr the equivalcnl applied IQ Ihc garage 1lIC<lns or Y1 
inch gypsum bonrd Qr Ihe cquivalenlllpplied 10 the garage side. (Chapler 4 Section 407,0 Qflhe BOCA/I')%) 
All chimneys and venls shall be inSlalled nnd mainlaincd lIS per Chapter 12 Qfthc Cily's Mcchanical Code. (The BOCA 
Nalional Mechanical Code/I 991). . 

7.	 SQund InlnsmissiQn contrQI in residential building shall be done in accordancc wilh Ch:ipler 12 scctiQn 1214,() Qf Ihc city's 
building code. 
Guardrails & Handrails: A guardrail syslem is a syslem of building cOl11pQuents located nC<lr lhe open sides Qr elevaled 
walking surfaces for Ihe purpose or minimizing the possibilily of anllccidenlnl rail 'from Ihe walking surface 10 Ihe IQwer 
level. Minimum height all Usc Groups 42" ,exccpl Usc Group R which is 1(,". In occupancies ill Usc Group A. 0.1-1-4, I ­
I. 1-2 M and R and public garnges lInd open parking structures, open gnards shl111 have baluslers or be of SQlid lI1arerinl such 
Ihal a sphcre wilh a diameter of 4" cannot pass through any opcnillg. Guards shallllQI have an ornanlcnlal paltern Ihal 
wonld provide a ladder elTcc!. (Handrails shall be a minimulll of }4" bul nol morc than lX". Use Group R·} shull nol be 
less thall 11)", bIll 1101 more IhnlllM".) 

')	 HC<ldroom ill habil:lble spacc is a millimulll or7'()". ~ 

S\f1ir construcliQn in Use Group R-l & R-4 is a lIIinillllllll of 10" tread alld 7 3/4" l1IaxilllUJI ris . All Qlher Usc group<0 
minill1l1111 II" IrC<l<l. 7" maxilllullI rise.) 

{ II. The Illinillllllll headrOOIll in all paris ffl slairway shall 1101 be less Il1an XO inchcs. (6' X") 
12.	 Every sleeping roolll below lhe [ollrlh slQry in buildings of usc Groups R and I-I shall have 1111 :lsi one operable willdow Qr 

e,'lcrior door approved fQr e/llergcncy egress or rescue. The lInils Illllsi be operable' frQI1I the inside wilhOltl Ihe lise or 
special knowledge or separnle lools. Wherc willdows arc provided as IllCijns Qf egress Qr fescue they shall have a sill height 
nol IllQre lllan 44 inches (111 Hnun) above Ihe noor. All egrcss or rescue \ indows frolll sleeping roollls shall have a 
l11inil1llllllnel clear opening hcighl dilllcllsion of24 inches ((i101ll1ll). The millilllUllInet c1C<lropelling widlh dimcnsiQn 
shall be 20 inchcs (50Xllllll), and a minimulll net clem opening of 5.7 sq. n. 

D.	 Each apartlllent sll(\11 hflvc access to two (2) separate, remole and approved llIeflnS of egress, 'A single exit is acccpta I 
when it exils direclly frolll Ihe apartlllent IQ the building e,xlerior wilh nQ cOllllllllnicalions 10 olher aparllllcntuniis. 

14.	 All vertical openings shall be enclosed with construcliQn hflving a fire rating of al Icst olle (I )hQur, including lire doors wilh 
self c1oscr' S. 

15.	 The boiler shall be protccled by enclosing with (I) hOllr lire-rated conslniclion incillding lire dOQrs and c ilin!:, or by 
providillg alllQntalic e.xlillgllishlllcnl.
 
All single and lIIultiple sial ion Sllloke delcclors shall be of an approved lype and shall be installed in accordance with the
 
prQvisions orthe City's Ouilding Code Chaplcr 'J, Section \9, ')20.1.2 (BOCA NaliQnal Ollilding CodclI ')')(,). and NrPA
 
10\ Chapter IX & 19. (Smoke delectors shall be installed and Illailliaillcd al Ihe following 10001Iiolls):
 

Inlhe illullediale vicinity orbcdroollls
 
III alll>cdroollls
 



\ 

In each slory within II dwelling IInil, including basements 
III addition 10 the required AC primary power source, required smoke detectors in occupancies in Usc Grollps n-2, n-J and 
I-I Shall reccive powcr fro III a ballery whcnlhe AC primary power source is illlcrmpled. (Illtercollileclion is rcqllired) 

17.	 A pol1able Ii re extinguisher shall be localed as per NFPA 1110. They shnll bear the label or all approvcd agcncy lind bc of an 
approved Iype. 

IX. The Fire Alarm Systcm shall be mainlained 10 NFPA #72 Slandard.
 
ICJ. The Sprinkler Syslem shall mailllained 10 NrPA #13 Slilndard.
 
20.	 All e.xil signs, lights, and means ofegrcss lighting shall bc donc in accordance wilh Chaplcr 10 Seclion & Subscclions 

1023. & 1024. Of the City's building codc. (Thc BOCA Nalional Building Codelll}%) 
21.	 Nn constnJclioll or dcmolition WOrii shallllC~in unCil you hll\'C ohtaincd Jlcrmits for t1uml)slerS or conlaincrJt. A work 

Slo(l Order shall he issucd if Chis rcquiremcnt is not met. 
22.	 Section 25-1}5 of the Municipal Code for the City of Portland slalcs, "No person or utility shall be gwnled a permit to 

excavalc or open any Slreel or sidewalk frolll Ihc timc of November 15 of each year 10 April 15 of the followillg year". 
D.	 The buildcr of a facility 10 which Seclion 451}4-C of thc Maine Statc Human Rights Act Tillc 5 MRSA refers, shall obtain a 

ccrl ilical ion from a dcsign professional thai the plans comlllcncing consl rucl ion of Ihe faci Iity, Ihe hui Ider shall submit the 
certificalion to the Division of Inspection Services. 

24.	 This permit docs nol excusc Ihe applicanl from obtaining any license which may be needed from Ihe Cily Clerk's office, 
25. Ventilation shallmecl Ihe requiremcnts of Chapler 12 Sections 1210. of Ihe Cily's Building Codc.
 
2(1. All el5Clrical, plulllbing and HVAC perm irs musl be obtained by iI Master Licenscd holders of Iheir lrade.
 
27.	 AII;tquircmcnls musl be lIlel before a final Certificalc of Occupancy is issucd... 
n.	 Allpuilding clements shallmeci the faslcning schedule as per Table 2]()5.2 of the Cily's Building Code. (The BOCA 

Nalional Building CodclI CJt)6). 
2CJ.	 Ventilation of spaces within ,I building shall be donc in accordancc wilh the City'S Mechanical Code (Thc BOCA Nalional 

Mechanical Codell'.)l}l). 

@ Ej (c d '7" ( (b, II J If C b, ') I ,,1: ') LOU II j Ir'/L / 

C9 d7~4.)- f:i:!>f}{ d3;T~,J~ :)t6~~ ,~!1jj;I;,,¥ 71;; 7-f~-
--- 12. 

11. 

lot. 

cc: Ll. McDougall, PFD 
Marge Schlllllckal 

'1A.J:j t-c' gY 








